SNC Plummer Blocks
CAT. No. A-2301
2
The Better Option
NTN SNC pillow block housings have been designed to provide
superior performance in a variety of demanding applications.
Optimized to ensure premium bearings operate to their full
potential, these split housings offer flexibility for the designer and

 1 End Cover   SC510-608EC
* If optional end cover is ordered, only 1 seal is require rather than 2 seals. The end cover replaces 1 seal.
How to Order SNC Examples
Seal Kits
SC..DS Double-lip seal 1x double-lip seal (2-part)
SC..FS  Felt strip seal  1x retainer (2-part) 1x round cord (2-part) Felt strips (2-part)
SC..SV V-ring seal  1x V-ring and 1x contact washer
SC..LA  Labyrinth seal 1x labyrinth ring and 1x round cord
SC..TA  Taconite seal  1x Taconite seal (multi –part; assembled)
SC..EC  End Cover
Seal Selection
There are a wide variety of sealing options for
the housing due to the large number of potential
applications.The correct choice of sealing system
depends on several factors. Please consult NTN
Engineering if you have questions about which
sealing option is best for your application.
7
SNC Plummer Blocks
6
SNC 200 Dimesonal Data
Shaft
Diameter
d
Unit Type Pillow Block
Housing
Weight
(lb/kg)
Base to
Center
h
Housing
Length
a
Housing
Base
Width
b
Housing
Height
h1
Base
Pad
Height
c
Bolt Holes Bolt
Hole
Length
v
Bolt
Hole
Width
u
Set Bolts
Bearing Fixing Ring (2)min
m1
max
m2
Size Number
25 SNC205 SNC205 1.6 40 165 46 74 19 116 152 20 15 M12 2
1205
2205
22205EAW33C3
FR52X5
FR52X3.5
FR52X3.5
30 SNC206 SNC206-305 2.3 50 185 52 89 22 130 172 20 15 M12 2
1206
2206